09:30

10:00

10:10

11:30

12:15

13:00

14:00

14:45

15:30
15:45

16:30

17:15

18:00

VMAG Kickoff meeting at Mainz

Coffee

Intro

22-Aug

Sonja

General expertise UGLAS,WRCP,PTB,

(10mins each)

Technical Talk

JGU, GLO, BGS, XLIM

(30mins+15mins JGU

discussion)

Technical Talk

Lunch

Technical Talk

Technical Talk

Coffee
Technical Talk

Technical Talk

Technical Talk

XLIM

WRCP

GLO

UGLAS

PTB

BGS

End day 1, dinner

09:30

09:45

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45
12:00

Coffee

WP1

WP2

WP3

WP4

23-Aug

Fundamental limits of vector
magnetometry, PTB

Cavity enhanced OPMs, WRCP

Higher order mode OPMs,

UGLAS/WRCP

Compactvapour cell and
photonic microcell OPMs, GLO

Closing words
End day 2

optional lab tours in afternoon




