

VMAG Kickoff meeting at Mainz

22-Aug				
09:30	Coffee			
10:00		Sonja		
10:10	General expertise (10mins each)	UGLAS,WRCP,PTB, JGU, GLO, BGS, XLIM		
11:30	Technical Talk (30mins+15mins discussion)	JGU		
12:15	Technical Talk	XLIM		
13:00	Lunch			
14:00	Technical Talk	WRCP		
14:45	Technical Talk	GLO		
15:30	Coffee			
	Technical Talk	UGLAS		
16:30	Technical Talk	РТВ		
17:15	Technical Talk	BGS		
18:00	End day 1, dinner			

23-Aug			
09:30	Coffee	20 /108	
09:45	WP1	Fundamental limits of vector magnetometry, PTB	
10:15	WP2	Cavity enhanced OPMs, WRCP	
10:45	WP3	Higher order mode OPMs, UGLAS/WRCP	
11:15	WP4	Compact vapour cell and photonic microcell OPMs, GLO	
11:45 12:00	Closing wo	rds	

optional lab tours in afternoon